
Course Code Course Name Coordinator Dates Start Finish

Mon. 25 July 9:00 17:00

Tue. 26 July

Wed. 27 July

Mon. 1 Aug

Mon. 8 Aug

Mon. 15 Aug

Fri. 13 August

Fri. 20 August

Fri. 27 August

Fri. 10 September

Thurs. 18 August

Fri. 19 August

Thurs. 25 August

Fri. 26 August

Sat. 3 September

Sun. 4 September

Sat. 8 October

Sun. 9 October

Thurs. 8 September

Friday 9 September

Sat. 10 September

Sunday 11 September

Thurs. 11 August

Fri. 12 August

Thurs. 15 September

Fri. 16 September

Sat. 5 August

Sun. 6 August

Fri. 12 August

Thurs. 18 August

LAWS7723 International Family Law Prof David Hodson 9:00 17:00

LAWS7710 Principles of International Law Mrs Yvonne Breitwieser-

Faria

9:00 17:00

LAWS7835 Commercial Equity Litigation Mr Samuel Walpole

Prof Ross Grantham 9:00 17:00

LAWS7987 International Law & Development Prof Frank Garcia 8:00 15:00

* Information regarding Teaching Periods is available at https://my.uq.edu.au/information-and-services/manage-my-

program/classes-timetables-and-coursework/planning-your-class-timetable/important-dates-teaching-periods-and-medical 

 INTENSIVE COURSE TIMETABLE - Semester 2, 2022

This timetable gives proposed date for LAWS courses offered in INTENSIVE mode only in Semester 2, 2022.  

The following courses are taught in the standard semester.  The last day to add one of these courses is Friday, 5 August.  The last day to 

drop a course without financial & academic penalty is Wednessday, 31 August.  The last day to drop the course without academic penalty is 30 

9:00 17:00

LAWS7851 Mediation & Conflict Management Ms Anne-Marie Rice 9:00 17:00

LAWS7893 Corporate Governance Law

LAWS7936 Fundamentals of the Common Law A/Prof Ann Black

13:00 17:00

14:00 17:00
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